VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2025 Session

Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-22.20

Gunston Hall
First Year - Second Year -
Planning: Construction of New Archaeology and Maintenance Facilities $5,000,000 $0
(18546)
Fund Sources:
General $5,000,000 $0



	2025 Session
	Budget Bill - HB1600 (Enrolled)
	Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-22.20
	Gunston Hall


